
******************************************

Forecast valid as of 18-Jan-2026 0900 GMT 

******************************************

All times are local.

Today

 Winds: NW, 10-15 kts. 

 Waves: NW, 1-2 feet, 10-11 sec.

 No currents available.

Tonight

 Winds: NW, 5-10 kts. 

 Waves: NW, 1-2 feet, 3-4 sec.

 No currents available.

Monday

 Winds: N, 10-15 kts. 

 Waves: NW, 0-1 feet, 10-11 sec.

 No currents available.

Monday Night

 Winds: NW, 5-10 kts. 

 Waves: NW, 0-1 feet, 2-3 sec.

 No currents available.

Tuesday

 Winds: NE, 5-10 kts. 

 Waves: NW, 0-1 feet, 11-12 sec.

 No currents available.

Tuesday Night

 Winds: NW, 5-10 kts. 

 Waves: NW, 0-1 feet, 10-11 sec.

 No currents available.

Wednesday

 Winds: NE, 10-15 kts. 

 Waves: NW, 0-1 feet, 9-10 sec.

 No currents available.

Wednesday Night

 Winds: NW, 5-10 kts. 

 Waves: NW, 0-1 feet, 9-10 sec.

 No currents available.

Thursday

 Winds: E, 10-15 kts. 

 Waves: N, 1-2 feet, 9-10 sec.

 No currents available.

Thursday Night

 Winds: N, 5-10 kts. 

 Waves: N, 0-1 feet, 9-10 sec.

 No currents available.
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